
CHAITANYA DEGREE & PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT:PHYSICS                                                                           ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 COURSE:UG        

SEMESTER:I/III/V                                                                                                             

GROUP SE
M

9:00-
9:50

9:50-
10:40

10:40-
10:50

10:50-
11:40

11:40-
12:30

12:30-
1:20

1:20-
2:10

2:10-4:00

I BSC-(MATHS) I COURES-
1(M-W)

COURSE-II

I BSC-(PHYSICS) I COURES-
I(M-W)

COURSE-
II(THU-S)

I BSC-CHEMISTRY) I COURES-I 
(M-W) B L COURSE-II

I BSC-(COMPUTER) I COURES-
I(M-W) R U COURSE-II

I BSC(AI) I COURES-
I(THU-S) E N COURSE-

II(THU-S)

I BCA&BBA I A SKILL 
COURES(M-W) C COURSE-II

I B COM I K SKILL COURES 
(THU-S) H

II BSC PHYSICS MAJOR III COURES-6 COURES-5 COURSE-7 COURSE-8 PHYSICS LAB
(M-T) 

II BSC PHYSICS MINOR III COURES-5 PHYSICS LAB
(W)

IIIBSC(MPC)(MPCS) V PAPER7(B) PAPER6(B) PHYSICS LAB
(F-S) 



CHAITANYA DEGREE & PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT:PHYSICS                    ACADEMIC YEAR:2024-2025 COURSE:UG

SEMETER:II/IV
GROUP SEM 9:00-

9:50
9:50-
10:40

10:40-
10:50

10:50-
11:40

11:40-
12:30

12:30-
1:20

1:20-
2:10

2:10-4:00

I BSC(PHYSICS) I COURSE-4 BREAK COURSE-3 LUNCH PHYSICS LAB
                       (M-T)

I PHYSICS MINOR II COURSE-10 COURSE-3 PHYSICS LAB
                         (W)

II BSC (PHYSICS) III COURSE-9 COURSE-II PHYSICS LAB
                        (F-S) 

II PHYSICS MINOR IV COURSE-10 COURSE-9 PHYSICS LAB
                         (TH)
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