## **CHAITANYA DEGREE & PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN**

DEPARTMENT:PHYSICS

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2024-2025 COURSE:UG

SEMESTER:I/III/V

GROUP	SE M	9:00- 9:50	9:50- 10:40	10:40- 10:50	10:50- 11:40	11:40- 12:30	12:30- 1:20	1:20- 2:10	2:10-4:00	
I BSC-(MATHS)	I		COURES- 1(M-W)							COURSE-II
I BSC-(PHYSICS)	I		COURES- I(M-W)							COURSE- II(THU-S)
I BSC-CHEMISTRY)	I		COURES-I (M-W)	В			L			COURSE-II
I BSC-(COMPUTER)	1	COURES- I(M-W)		R			U		COURSE-II	
I BSC(AI)	I	COURES- I(THU-S)		Е			N		COURSE- II(THU-S)	
I BCA&BBA	I			Α		SKILL COURES(M-W)	С		COURSE-II	
I B COM	I			K		SKILL COURES (THU-S)	Н			
II BSC PHYSICS MAJOR	Ш	COURES-6	COURES-5		COURSE-7			COURSE-8		SICS LAB (M-T)
II BSC PHYSICS MINOR	Ш					COURES-5				SICS LAB (W)
IIIBSC(MPC)(MPCS)	V				PAPER7(B)			PAPER6(B)		CS LAB

## CHAITANYA DEGREE & PG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DEPARTMENT:PHYSICS ACADEMIC YEAR:2024-2025 COURSE:UG SEMETER:II/IV

GROUP	SEM	9:00- 9:50	9:50- 10:40	10:40- 10:50	10:50- 11:40	11:40- 12:30	12:30- 1:20	1:20- 2:10	2:10-4:00
I BSC(PHYSICS)	I	COURSE-4		BREAK	COURSE-3		LUNCH		PHYSICS LAB (M-T)
I PHYSICS MINOR	II		COURSE-10					COURSE-3	PHYSICS LAB (W)
II BSC (PHYSICS)	III	COURSE-9						COURSE-II	PHYSICS LAB (F-S)
II PHYSICS MINOR	IV				COURSE-10	COURSE-9			PHYSICS LAB (TH)